Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                        MICROSPACE EBX
Data subject to change without notice
EBX Format - 600-1800MHz - MSEBX855-B/-M/-S
Feature
•  EBX Format
•  600-1800MHz (clock speed using Pentium/Celeron M)

table for standard configurations or call your sales
representative.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
MSEBX855-B 811200 EBX Base Board, 6 USB, CF, LVDS&S-video out
MSEBX855-M 811201 EBX Base Board, 6 USB, 5.1 sound, S-video in/out
MSEBX855-S 811202 EBX Base Board, 1 GB LAN port & 2 S-ATA ports
Options  Choose one SmartModule (SM855-xxx)
SM855-C100 805167 Pentium-M 600MHz, Zero L2 cache
SM855-C300 805166 Celeron-M 600MHz, 512k L2 cache
SM855-C373 805163 Celeron-M 1.0Ghz, 512k L2 cache
SM855-P738 805164 Pentium-M 738, 1.4GHz, 2048k L2 cache
SM855-P745 805168 Pentium-M 745, 1.8GHz, 2048k L2 cache
I-Short 807015 PC/104 BUS (ISA) connector added (female only)
I-Long 807016 PC/104 BUS (ISA) connector added (pass through)
L+ 807006 PC/104+ pass through connector added to board
P+ 807005 PC/104+ NON pass through connector added